
POQUITOS
Catering Menu

Sides and Dips
Guacamole

Cheese Dip

Chip Salsa

Pico de Gallo

Grilled Corn

Street Corn

Mexican Rice

Refried Beans

Tortilla Chips

$30 1/3 tray
$30 1/3 tray
$21 1/3 tray
$25 1/3 tray
$65 half $125 full
$65 half $125 full
$65 half $125 full
$65 half $125 full
$20 half $38 full

Proteins
Al Pastor

Birria

Asada

Grilled Chicken

Tinga Chicken

Jackfruit Tinga

Veggie Mix

Carnitas

Soy Al Pastor

Shrimp

$40  $80 | $160
$35 | $70 | $140
$35 | $70 | $140
$30 | $60 | $120
$30 | $60 | $120
$35 | $70 | $140
$30 | $60 | $120
$40 | $80 | $160
$40 | $80 | $160
$45 | $90 | $190

Specialties
Quesabirrias 1/2 Tray - 15

Quesabirrias Full Tray - 30

Quesadillas PLAIN 1/2 Tray - 10

Quesadillas PLAIN Full Tray - 20

Sopes 1/2 Tray - 10

Sopes Full Tray - 20

Consome 2qt

Consome 4qt

$38
$75
$45
$90
$38
$75
$24
$45

Tortillas & Chips
Tortilla Chips

6" Corn Tortillas - 40

6" Flour Tortillas - 40

6" Corn Tortillas - 80 

6" Flour Tortillas - 80

6" Corn Tortillas - 120 

6" Flour Tortillas - 120

$18 half $32 full
$36
$36
$70
$70
$110
$110

Proteins come in 1/3, 1/2, & Full Trays

If you need help building a menu for your guest count or don’t know how
much food to order, please email us at gopoquitos@gmail.com and we

can help with that, as well as answer any questions you may have about
our menu. 

Something you like isn’t on our catering menu? 
Just ask and we may be able to add it!

Delivery Available in Athens and surrounding areas for a flat delivery fee of
$30 for orders under $250 and 15% gratuity for orders over $250.

195 Prince Avenue  |  706-850-8706  |  gopoquitos@gmail.com


