

## Sides and Dips

Guacamole	\$30 1/3 tray
Cheese Dip	\$30 1/3 tray
Chip Salsa	\$21 1/3 tray
Pico de Gallo	\$25 1/3 tray
Grilled Corn	\$65 half \$125 full
Street Corn	\$65 half \$125 full
Mexican Rice	\$65 half \$125 full
Refried Beans	\$65 half \$125 full
Tortilla Chips	\$20 half \$38 full

## **Proteins**

Al Pastor	\$40 \$80   \$160
Birria	\$35   \$70   \$140
Asada	\$35   \$70   \$140
Grilled Chicken	<b>\$</b> 30   <b>\$</b> 60   <b>\$</b> 120
Tinga Chicken	<b>\$</b> 30   <b>\$</b> 60   <b>\$</b> 120
Jackfruit Tinga	\$35   \$70   \$140
Veggie Mix	\$30   \$60   \$120
Carnitas	\$40   \$80   \$160
Soy Al Pastor	\$40   \$80   \$160
Shrimp	\$45   \$90   \$190

Proteins come in 1/3, 1/2, & Full Trays

## **Specialties**

Quesabirrias 1/2 Tray - 15	<b>\$</b> 38
Quesabirrias Full Tray - 30	\$75
Quesadillas PLAIN 1/2 Tray - 10	<b>\$</b> 45
Quesadillas PLAIN Full Tray - 20	\$90
Sopes 1/2 Tray - 10	<b>\$</b> 38
Sopes Full Tray - 20	\$75
Consome 2qt	<b>\$24</b>
Consome 4qt	\$45

## Tortillas & Chips

Tortilla Chips	\$18 half \$32 full
6" Corn Tortillas - 40	<b>\$</b> 36
6" Flour Tortillas - 40	<b>\$</b> 36
6" Corn Tortillas - 80	\$70
6" Flour Tortillas - 80	\$70
6" Corn Tortillas - 120	\$110
6" Flour Tortillas - 120	\$110

If you need help building a menu for your guest count or don't know how much food to order, please email us at gopoquitos@gmail.com and we can help with that, as well as answer any questions you may have about our menu.

> Something you like isn't on our catering menu? Just ask and we may be able to add it!

Delivery Available in Athens and surrounding areas for a flat delivery fee of \$30 for orders under \$250 and 15% gratuity for orders over \$250.